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Programme intégral

Mobile and crawler cranes



2 3

LTM 1160-5.2
190
10

400
544

53
10 x 6 x 10
10 x 8 x 10

43 – 203 10 – 131 325 256 119,000 – –

LTM 1230-5.1
275
10

400
544

53
10 x 6 x 10
10 x 8 x 10

41 – 246 11 – 141 364 282 158,700 – –

LTM 1250-5.1
300

9
400
544 53 10 x 6 x 10

10 x 8 x 10 43 – 197 13 – 164 345 315 194,000 – –

classclass classclass

classclass

ft ft

ft

mph

mph

mph
ft ft

ft

ft ft

ft

ft ft

ft

t (us) 
ft

kW
h.p. max Standard

Option min – max min – max max max max lb load 
charts

t (us) 
ft

kW
h.p. max Standard

Option min – max min – max max max max lb load 
charts

t (us) 
ft

kW
h.p. max Standard

Option
kW
h.p. min – max min – max max max max lb load 

charts

LTM 1030-2.1
40 
10

209
280

53 4 x 4 x 4 30 – 98 28 – 49 144 130 12,100 – –

LTM 1040-2.1
45 
9

209
280

53 4 x 4 x 4 34 – 115 31 144 125 14,330 – –

LTM 1050-3.1
60
10

270
367 53 6 x 4 x 6

6 x 6 x 6 37 – 125 5 – 52 177 145 19,800 – –

LTM 1055-3.3
65
10

243
326 55 6 x 4 x 6 32 – 131 6 – 49 177 151 24,250 – –

LTM 1060-3.1
70
7

270
367 53 6 x 4 x 6

6 x 6 x 6 34 – 157 8 – 52 207 155 28,200 – –

LTM 1070-4.2
80
8

330
449 53 8 x 4 x 8

8 x 6 x 8 36 – 164 10 – 52 215 155 32,000 – –

LTM 1090-4.2
110

9
330
449 53 8 x 6 x 8 31 – 197 7 – 52 249 204 49,600 – –

LTM 1120-4.1
135
10

330 
449

53 8 x 6 x 8 40 – 217 10 – 85 308 210 68,300 – –

LTM 1120-4.2
135
10

330
449

53 8 x 6 x 8 40 – 217 10 – 85 308 210 68,300 – –

LTM 1100-5.3
110 
10

400 
544 53 10 x 6 x 10

10 x 8 x 10 43 – 203 7 – 53 249 210 49,600 – –

LTM 1110-5.2
125

9
400
544 53 10 x 6 x 10

10 x 8 x 10 38 – 197 10 – 108 299 215 63,900 – –

LTM 1150-5.3
175
10

400
544 53 10 x 6 x 10

10 x 8 x 10 40 – 217 10 – 85 302 236 99,200 – –

LTM 1150-5.4
175
10

400
544 53 10 x 6 x 10

10 x 8 x 10 40 – 217 10 – 85 302 236 99,200 – –

LTM 1150-5.4 
175
10

400
544 53 10 x 6 x 10

10 x 8 x 10 40 – 217 10 – 85 302 236 99,200 ✓ ✓

LTM 1450-8.1
550
10

505
686 53 16 x 8 x 16 53 – 279 23 – 276 433 335 295,400 – –

LTM 1650-8.1
770
9

505
686 53 16 x 8 x 16 55 – 263 20 – 299 499 370 385,800 – –

LTM 1750-9.1
900
10

505
686 53 18 x 8 x 18 300

408 53 – 171 20 – 299 505 380 449,700

LTM 11200-9.1
1500

8
505
686 50 18 x 8 x 18 300

408 60 – 328 21 – 413 617 446 445,300

LTM 1300-6.2
360
10

455
619 53 12 x 6 x 12

12 x 8 x 12 48 – 256 18 – 230 374 308 211,600 – –

LTM 1300-6.3
360
10

455
619 53 12 x 6 x 12

12 x 8 x 12 48 – 295 13 – 141 394 308 194,000 – –

LTM 1300-6.4
360
10

455
619 53 12 x 6 x 12

12 x 8 x 12 48 – 295 13 – 141 394 308 194,000 – –

LTM 1400-6.1
500
10

455
619 53 12 x 6 x 12

12 x 8 x 12 49 – 230 23 – 264 394 318 308,600 – –

LTM®-Mobile and truck cranes
Grues mobiles routière et tout terrain
---
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classclass
mph

ft ft ft ft

t (us)
ft

kW
h.p. max Standard

Option min – max min – max max max max lb load 
charts

LTC 1050-3.1
Telematik

50
10

243
326

53
6 x 4 x 6 
6 x 6 x 6

27 – 118 5 – 43 157 130 14,330 – –

Rope pull technology 
Technique de traction de câble

50
10

243
326

53
6 x 4 x 6 
6 x 6 x 6

27 – 102 5 – 43 141 125 14,330 – –

LTC 1050-3.1 
50 
10

243 
326 53 6 x 4 x 6 

6 x 6 x 6 27 – 118 5 – 43 157 130 14,330 ✓ –

classclass ftft ft

lb 
ft

kW
h.p. max Standard max ft

max lb max ft max ft
max lb max lb load 

charts

MK 88-4.1 
17,640

43
330
449

50 8 x 6 x 8
148

4850
99

194
4080

24,900 ✓ –

MK 140-5.1 
Trolley Mode

17,640
47

3,750
197

400
544 50 10 x 6 x 10

192
4180

213
2205

131

248
3750

310
2205

29,325

29,325

✓ –

Luffing Mode

MK 73-3.1 
13,230

44
243
326

50 6 x 4 x 6
126

4410
87

167
4080

15,875 ✓ –

Mobile construction cranes 
Grues mobiles de construction
---

mph

LTC®-Compact mobile cranes
Grues compactes
---

classclass
mph

ft ft ft ft

t (us)
ft

kW
h.p. max Standard

Option min – max min – max max max max lb load 
charts

LRT 1090-2.1 100
8

201 
270

15.5 4 x 4 x 4 39 – 154 6.5 – 62 215 165 28,700

LRT 1100-2.1
110

8
201 
270 15.5 4 x 4 x 4 41 – 164 6.5 – 62 226 177 33,100

LRT 1130-2.1
140
10

188 
252 12.5 4 x 4 x 4 38 – 197 9.5 – 85 279 217 45,450

LRT®-Rough terrain cranes
Grues rough-terrain
---

t  (us) 
ft

kW
h.p. max Standard

Option
kW
h.p. min – max min – max max max max lb load 

charts

LTF 1045-4.1
55
9

Depending on truck chassis
 Dépendant du châssis porteur

129
175

35 – 115 31 144 138 19,800

LTF 1060-4.1
70
9

Depending on truck chassis
 Dépendant du châssis porteur

129
175

33 – 131 31 – 52 184 157 22,500

classclass ft
mph

ft ft ft

LTF®-Truck mounted telescopic cranes
Grues télescopiques sur porteur châssis cabine
---
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classclass
mph

ft ft ft

t (us)
ft

kW
h.p. max min – max min – max min – max max max lb max lb load 

charts

LTR 1040 50 
10

129
175

1.9 33 – 131 8 – 52 179 125 12,300 0

LTR 1060 65
7

129
175

1.9 33 – 131 8 – 52 179 160 34,400 22,050

LTR 1100 110
9

129
175 1.7 38 – 171 10 – 108 272 195 70,540 33,100

LTR 1150 170
10

218
296 1.4 37 – 171 10 – 131 272 249 90,400 48,500

LTR 1220 250
10

230
312 1.18 44 – 197 11 – 141 331 289 154,350 44,100

ft

LTR®-Telescopic crawler cranes
Grues télescopiques sur chenilles
---

classclass ft
mph

ft ft ft B

t (us)
ft

kW
h.p. max Standard

Option
kW
h.p. min – max min – max max max max lb max lb load 

charts

LG 1800-1.0
880
29

505 
686 53 18 x 8 x 18 455 

619
118 – 590 59 – 334 669 512 595,300 881,850

LG®-Lattice boom mobile crane
Grue à flèche en treillis
---

classclass ft ft ft ft B

t (us)
ft

kW
h.p. max max max max max lb max lb max lb load 

charts

LR®-Crawler track cranes 
Grues sur chenilles
---

LR 1100.1** 110
9

230
308 (us)

46 – 203 36 – 66 195 171 71,200 42,300 –

LR 1110** 127
10

230 
308 (us)

46 – 233 74 – 219 347 224 74,957 38,581 –

LR 1130.1** 1) 151
12

230 
308 (us) 55 – 262 74 – 257 415 256 115,302 44,092 –

LR 1160.1** 1) 200
16

230 
308 (us) 65 – 287 65 – 272 443 275 137,348 44,092 –

LR 1200.1** 1) 242
13

230 
308 (us) 65 – 292 65 – 312 485 338 181,440 79,366 –

LR 1250.1** 1) 275
13

230 
308 (us) 65 – 282 65 – 312 485 319 181,440 79,366 –

LR 1300.1 SX** 331
14

390 
523 (us) 65 – 361 65 – 370 644 469 272,000 125,663 264,500

LR 1400 SX** 441 
16

450 
603 (us) 66 – 312 66 – 370 566 407 330,693 114,640 –

LR 1500 550
25

350
476 118 – 433 59 – 275 538 472 374,800 88,200 617,300

LR 1700-1.0
770 
28

400
544 79 – 541 39 – 315 643 525 507,000 198,400 826,750

LR 1700-1.0W 770 
28

400
544 79 – 541 39 – 315 650 525 507,000 143,300 826,750

LR 1800-1.0
880
29

455 
619 118 – 590 59 – 334 663 498 507,000 198,400 882,000

LR 11000 1200
36

505
686 59 – 551 59 – 374 722 603 551,250 198,450 992,100

LR 11350 1500
39

660
898 98 – 492 39 – 276 722 538 749,600 66,140 1,322,775

LR 12500-1.0
2750

33
800
1088 197 – 532 59 – 354 656 591 705,500 220,460 3,086,470

LR 13000 3300
39

1000
1360 197 – 473 59 – 413 774 656 1,653,500 330,700 3,306,950

** Liebherr-Werk Nenzing GmbH
1)   available as battery powered version • disponible en version alimentée par batterie



MyLiebherr
---
Our MyLiebherr portal is the easy way for you to access Liebherr’s digital service world. 
Take advantage of extensive basic and additional services for your mobile and crawler cranes.

Avec notre portail MyLiebherr, accédez facilement à l’univers numérique du service de Liebherr.  
Bénéficiez dès maintenant d’un service global et de prestations complémentaires pour vos grues mobiles et sur chenilles. 

Liebherr-Werk Ehingen GmbH · Postfach 1361 · 89582 Ehingen, Germany
Phone +49 73 91 5 020 · www.liebherr.com

Subject to modification • Sous réserve de modifications

Proposition 65

!
WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals,  
including exhaust emissions, including lead and lead compounds, 
which are known to the State of California to cause cancer, birth  
defects or other reproductive harm.
For more information see: www.P65warnings.ca.gov/diesel MyLiebherr
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